119000134138

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

MAY 28 2019



400329982764

400329982764 05/28/19--01006--008 **125.00



FILED

19 MAY 28 AM 10: 39

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 .• 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		nnual Report / Reinstatement
		hoto Copy
		hoto Copy 'ertificate of Good Standing
		Pertificate of Good Standing
		errureare of Groot Staboung
		Pertificate of Good Standing
		Pertificate of Good Standing
		errificate of Good Standing
	Pi	hoto Copy
	C	ert. Copy
		ert. Copy
	A	nnual Report / Reinstatement
		issolution / Withdrawal
		·
	R.	A Resignation
	A	rt, of Amend, File
	1	lerger File
	Tr	rade/Service Mark
	Fi	ctitious Name File
	L.	.C. File
		oreign Corp. File
		TD Partnership File
	 1	rt of Inc. File

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	RAB III, LLC		
300320		Limited Liabili	ity Company
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:
	John C. Goede, Esq.		
		Name of	Person
	Goede, Adamczyk, DeBoest, & Cro	oss, PLLC	
		Firm/Co	mpany
	6609 Willow Park Drive, Second F	loor	
		Addr	ess
	Naptes, FI 34109		
	sbcdyan@gadclaw.com	City/State and	d Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future a	nnual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
	Susan L. Bedyan	239	331-5100
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
S125.001	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	L—lCertific	0 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, cd Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ability Company is:		
RAB III, LLC			
(Must	contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	ect address of the principa	al office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
21 Shorecliff Place		21 S	horecliff Place
Great Neck, NY	11023	Grea	t Neck, NY 11023
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com	Agent, Registered Office	ce, & Registered Agent wn Registered Agent	ot's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composite Dusiness entity with the name and the Florida str	pany cannot serve as its o an active Florida registra reet address of the registe	wn Registered Agent. Vation.) ored agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its o an active Florida registra	wn Registered Agent. \ ation.) ared agent are:	ot's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its o an active Florida registra reet address of the registe	wn Registered Agent. Vation.) ored agent are:	ot's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its of an active Florida registrated address of the registed John C. Goede, E.	wn Registered Agent. Vation.) ored agent are: sq. Name	ot's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its of an active Florida registrated address of the registed John C. Goede, Editor Park	wn Registered Agent. \ ation.) ared agent are:	You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its of an active Florida registrated address of the registed John C. Goede, Editor Park	wn Registered Agent. Vation.) ored agent are: sq. Name Drive, Second Floor	You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" - Authorized Member	Name and Address;
"MGR" - Manager	
MGR	Sharona Nosrati
	21 Shorecliff Place
	Great Neck, NY 11023
AMBR	N-i-N
AMBK	Ilanit Neman 25 Rogers Road
	Kings Point, NY 11204
	Temps to only () () ()
AMBR	Shahram Nosrati
	5340 Yarmouth Avenue, Apt 101
	Encino, CA 91316
AMBR	Caid Mannel
AMDR	Said Nosrati
	5340 Yarmouth Avenue, Apt 101 Encino, CA 91316
(Use attachment if necessary) SEE	Exhibit"A"
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL)
I an effective date is listed, the date must be so	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not r	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
he document's effective date on the Department	of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	^
<u> </u>	Show it of
Signature of a mo	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execu	ted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any false	e information submitted in a document to the Department of State of Clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Sharona Nosrati	
	Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

FILED 19 MAY 28 AH 10: 39

ARTICLE IV- Continued

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Behzad Khankhanian	
	117 Westwood Circle	
	Roslyn Heights, NY 11577	
AMBR	Rachel Zuckerman	
-	180 Warner Avenue	
	Roslyn, NY 11577	
		

FILED

19 MAY 28 AM ID: 39

ALL GRASSEE TLORIDA